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SUBJECTS
OSWALD, LEE HARVEY

DOCUMENT TYPE : PAPER, TEXTUAL DOCUMENT
CLASSIFICATION : U
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FBI KEPORGS . L. 170 T - ;
Subject Date City
Thomas Charles Furlong 7/7/67 Seattle
Kwong, Wai-Sun 12/9/865 San Diego
Mark Lane 10/4/65 New York
Alvaro Estanislav Proenza 4/16/65 Philadelphia
Proenza
Bernard Edwin Galite 2/12/65 Boston
Walter Carl Neunson 1/18/65 Newark
Joaquim Perez-Sells 11/24/64 Charlotte
Joaquim Perez-Sells 11/23/64 Charlotte
Mark Lane 11/17/64 New York
Harry Kaufman Nier, Jr. 11/3/64 Denver
Aune Helenius 10/21/64 San Francisco
George Carl Sandy 10/19/64 San Francisco
Mohamed Lakmiri 10/17/64 San Antonio
~—-James -Lustig — - 10/14/64 New York
Ibsen Powell Thorwall 10/2/64 New York
Elinor Cecelia Ferry 9/25/64 New York
Margaret Driggs 8/11/6u San Francisco
Isidor Gibby Needleman 7/31/64 New York
Clark Howell Foreman 6/26/6u New York
[ JICIY: o o Perzssen Philadelphia
Edward Hughes Clark, Jr. 6/11/64 Lou15v111%¢(
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Subject .
Richard Case Nagell
Frank Edward Owen
Vincent Theodore Lee
Mark Lane

Fair Play For Cuba
Committee

Cristina Pages Amor
Mark Lane

Fair Play for Cuba
Committee

Isidor Gibby Needleman
"Prensa Latina"

Fair Play For Cuba
Committee

Mark Lane
Raymond Buenrostro Cortez

George & Jeanne
De Mohrenschildt _ =

Isidor Gibby Needleman
Jeanne De Mohrenschildt
Vincent Theodore Lee

George & Jeanne
De Mohrenschildt

George De Mohrenschildt
George De Mohrenschildt

George & Jeanne
De Hovhrensehilét . -~ - -

- - - - - - - - - -

Date -~
e 'y

6/9/64
6/3/64
5/27/6u

5/20/64

5/20/64
5/26/64
§/11/64

5/1/64

5/1/64
4/30/64

L/27/64

L/3/64
3/27/64

3/26/64

3/16/64
3/14/64
3/11/64

3/6/6u4

3/4/64
2/28/64

2/28/64

- - -

Cizv
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El Paso

San Francisco
New York

New York

Seattle
Tampa
.G

Los Angeles

New York
New York

New York

D.C.
San Antonio

Phoenix

New York
Dallas
New York

New York

San Diego
Dallas

New York
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Subject
Isidore Gibby Needleman

Fair Play For Cuba
Committee

Frank Finkelstein

Fair Play For Cuba
Committee

Donald Smith Grant
David August Elsila

Manuel Riego Zuniga

2 ‘i(s) II&C/
L : " FW"’EI

Pedro Elias Pages
Ronald Harold Day

Fair Play For Cuba
Committee

Vincent Theodore Lee

Foreign Political Matters-
Russia - -

Assassination of President
John F. Kennedy

Assassination of President
John F. Kennedy

"The Ukrainian News"

v - e

Date
1/31/64

2/6/64

1/18/64

1/2u4/64

1/23/64
1/22/64

1/21/64

1/7/64

1/7/64
1/3/64

12/31/63

12/18/63

11/27/63

11/26/863

11/24/63

3/16/63

New York

New York

New York

New Orleans

New York
Detroit
Miami

New York

D€

Indianapolis

San Francisco

New York

D.C.

Seattle

Boston

New York



FBI MEMOS

Subject Addressee Date City
Assassination of President INR/State Dept. 3/9/67 P
John F. Kennedy
Assassination of President INR/State Dept. 2/27/67 D.C.
John F. Kennedy

INR/State Dept. 4/3/64 New York

Mark Lane

FBI Intelligence Analysis

Current Intelligence Analysis 12/11/63
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CIA MEMOS

Addressee Date

Subject

Zmitrook, Rima INR/State 9/2/66

Joesten, Joachim FBI 8/10/66
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John Kedzie Jacobs
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Subject Date City

Thomas Charles Furlong 7/7/67 Seattle
Kwong, Wai-Sun 12/8/65 San Diego
Mark Lane 10/4/65 New York
Alvaro Estanislav Proenza 4/16/65 Philadelphia
Proenza
Bernard Edwin Galite 2/12/865 Boston
Walter Carl Neunson 1/18/65 Newark
Joaquim Perez-Sells 11/24/64 Charlotte
Joaquim Perez-Sells 11/23/64 Charlotte
“"Mark Lane 11/17/64 New York
Harry Kaufman Nier, Jr. 11/3/64 Denver

Aune Helenius 10/21/64 San Francisco
George Carl Sandy 10/19/64 San Francisco
Mohamed Lakmiri 10/17/64 San Antonio

- —--James Lustig —— - 10/14/64 New York

Ibsen Powell Thorwall 10/2/64 New York
Elinor Cecelia Ferry 9/25/6Y4 New York
Margaret Driggs 9/11/64 San Francisco
Isidor Gibby Needleman 7/31/64 New York
Clark Howell Foreman 6/26/64 New York
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f 16) Vo TR 625764 Philadelphia
Edward Hughes Clark, Jr. 6/11/64 Louisville
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Subject ' ;_: -Datée

] i cuelIry ¥~ o
Richard Case Nagell 6/9/6u T Bl Fake *v v o«

Frank Edward Owen 6/3/64 San Francisco
Vincent Theodore Lee 5/27/64 New York
Mark Lane 5/20/64 New York
Fair Play For Cuba

Committee 5/20/64 Seattle
Cristina Pages Amor 5/26/64 Tampa

Mark Lane 5/11/64 b.C.

Fair Play for Cuba 5/1/64 Los Angeles
Committee

Isidor Gibby Needleman 5/1/64 New York
"Prensa Latina" 4/30/64 New York
Fair Play For Cuba 4/27/64 New York
Committee

Mark Lane L/3/64 D.C.
Raymond Buenrostro Cortez 3/27/64 San Antonio
George & Jeanne 3/26/64 Phoenix

De Mohrenschildt

Isidor Gibby Needleman 3/16/64 New York
Jeanne De Mohrenschildt 3/14/64 Dallas
Vincent Theodore Lee 3/11/64 New York
George & Jeanne 3/6/64 New York

De Mohrenschildt

George De Mohrenschildt 3/4/64 San Diego
George De Mohrenschildt 2/28/64 Dallas
George & Jeanne 2/28/64 New York

De Mohrenschildt _
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Subject D :
Isidore Gibby Needleman 1/31/64 New York
Fair Play For Cuba 2/6/64 New York
Committee
Frank Finkelstein 1/18/64 New York
Fair Play For Cuba 1/24/64 New Orleans
Committee
Donald Smith Grant 1/23/64 New York
David August Elsila 1/22/64 Detroit
Manuel Riego Zuniga 1/21/6u4 Miami
1 - 1B
h§3 X% 1/7/64 New York
=t

Pedro Elias Pages 1/7/64 B« Cu

Ronald Harold Day 1/3/64 Indianapolis
Fair Play For Cuba 12/31/63 San Francisco
Committee

Vincent Theodore Lee 12/18/63 New York
Foreign Political Matters- 11/27/63 DG

RUBBIA sssessenrare

Assassination of President 11/26/63 Seattle

John F. Kennedy

Assassination of President 11/24/63 Boston

John F. Kennedy

"The Ukrainian News" 3/16/63 New York
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FBI MEMOS

Subject Addressee
Assassination of President INR/State Dept.

John F. Kennedy

Assassination of President INR/State Dept.

John F. Kennedy

FBI Intelligence Analysis

Current Intelligence Analysis
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Mark Lane INR/State Dept.

Date Citz
3/9/67 D.C.

2/27/67 DG

4/3/64 New York
12/11/63
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CIA MEMOS

Subject Addressee Date
Zmitrook, Rima INR/State 9/2/66

Joesten, Joachim FBI 8/10/66

- eww - - - - - - e v www - - - -
- - - - - . - - - 0w - - = - e o=
- - - e = - - - - N - -w e o=
- - - - - - - - = = g w o owNw - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - v e - - - - - -

\.
1] -—



oy 4
- -
- -
- -

y ) )

)

WL LT |!.l|m..|; T T T O M e Y At L s e i e e e it Dol

- - - - - - - - - - - - - P - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - a - - - - -~ a - - - - -
- - - - - - - -~ - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

L£9/1C/C1 $qQO2®[ ¥TZpay uyor
- 8leq uuuﬁn:m

NOILVOILSHANI 40 IJ0d3d vIsn



